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Lecture commmence on Monday 12th February 2024

B.Sc. (Hons) Applied Food and Nutritional Sciences (2021 Intake). Semester 2, 2023 — 2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

FEH3001*-Seminars/Group
Learning and

Scenarios for Health Prof. 1 -
Nutrition

kindly refer to the lecture schedule

FEH2023
Applied Nutrition

CHBO 204

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

FEH3021

Concepts of Health, Food,
Procurement and Marketing

21st Feb only LC116
rest of Semester GW105

17:00
18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

FEH3001*-Seminars/Group
Learning and Scenarios

for Health Prof. 1 - Nutrition

kindly refer to the lecture schedule

FEH3007

Placement

FEH3025**

Food: New Product Design
and Development
FHS1

FEH3001 *

-_Kindly refer to the lecture schedule.

FEH3025**- Two sessions will be held on Wednesdays- 14th & 21st February 2024. Venue: FHS1




