PROVISIONAL – ALL INFORMATION BELOW IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Lecture commmence on Monday 12th February 2024

B.Sc. (Hons) Applied Food and Nutritional Sciences (2021 Intake). Semester 2, 2023 – 2024

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00					
09:00					
09:00					
10:00			FEH2023		
10:00			Applied Nutrition		
11:00					
11:00		FEH3001*-Seminars/Group Learning and	СНВО 204		FEH3007
12:00		Scenarios for Health Prof. 1 -			Placement
12:00		Nutrition			
13:00		kindly refer to the lecture schedule			
13:00					
14:00					
14:00			FEH3021		
15:00			Concepts of Health, Food,		
15:00			Procurement and Marketing		
16:00					
16:00			21st Feb only LC116		
17:00		FF112004* Coming (Com	rest of Semester GW105		
17:00 18:00		FEH3001*-Seminars/Group Learning and Scenarios			
18:00		for Health Prof. 1 - Nutrition		FEH3025**	
		kindly refer to the lecture schedule			
19:00		kindly refer to the lecture schedule		Food: New Product Design	
19:00				and Development	
20:00				FHS1	

FEH3001 * - Kindly refer to the lecture schedule.

FEH3025**- Two sessions will be held on Wednesdays- 14th & 21st February 2024. Venue: FHS1